
Program Schedule Parents

Unite

EDUCATION OR INDOCTRINATION? WHY TEACHERS
CONFUSE THE TWO

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

WELCOME REMARKS Ashley Jacobs 

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

HOLLOWED OUT Jeremy Adams

Joanna Williams

8:35 AM

BREAK

BEHIND THE INITIALS, FROM DEI TO SEL TO ESG
Dr. James Lindsay

LUNCH

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:50 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

GENDER, CULTURE, SCHOOL, AND THE LAW
Robert S. Eitel, Dr. Leor Sapir, and Colin Wright 
Moderated by Joanna Williams

2:10 PM

BREAK3:30 PM

AGENCY, HOW EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP PROVES 
IT CAN BE DONE
Ian Rowe, Interviewed by Alka Seghal-Cuthbert

3:45 PM

NETWORKING RECEPTION4:45 PM

28Oct

AN INFLECTION POINT IN THE FIGHT AGAINST 
THE RACIALIZATION OF EDUCATION William Jacobson



Program Schedule

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

CREATING ENEMIES OF THE STATE: K-12 AND
COLLEGE EDUCATION IN AMERICA TODAY
Jason Hill

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

ENCOURAGING EDUCATION, ENTREPRENEURSHIP, 
AND INNOVATION
Amar Kumar and Dr. Danilo Petrovich 
Moderated by Kerry McDonald

BREAK

WE ARE WHAT WE TEACH
Chris Burr, Paul Rossi, and Alka Seghal-Cuthbert
Moderated by Bonnie Snyder

ALLIANCE FOR TEACHING WORKSHOP

LUNCH

Parents

Unite

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

29Oct

Paul Rossi and Bonnie Snyder


