

7:30 AM	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
8:30 AM	WELCOME REMARKS Ashley Jacobs
8:35 AM	HOLLOWED OUT Jeremy Adams
9:30 AM	AN INFLECTION POINT IN THE FIGHT AGAINST THE RACIALIZATION OF EDUCATION William Jacobson
10:00 AM	EDUCATION OR INDOCTRINATION? WHY TEACHERS CONFUSE THE TWO Joanna Williams
10:50 AM	BREAK
11:15 AM	BEHIND THE INITIALS, FROM DEI TO SEL TO ESG Dr. James Lindsay
12:30 PM	LUNCH
2:10 PM	GENDER, CULTURE, SCHOOL, AND THE LAW Robert S. Eitel, Dr. Leor Sapir, and Colin Wright Moderated by Joanna Williams
3:30 PM	BREAK
3:45 PM	AGENCY, HOW EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP PROVES IT CAN BE DONE Ian Rowe, Interviewed by Alka Seghal-Cuthbert
4:45 PM	NETWORKING RECEPTION

Program Schedule





8:00 AM	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
8:45 AM	CREATING ENEMIES OF THE STATE: K-12 AND COLLEGE EDUCATION IN AMERICA TODAY Jason Hill
10:00 AM	ENCOURAGING EDUCATION, ENTREPRENEURSHIP, AND INNOVATION Amar Kumar and Dr. Danilo Petrovich Moderated by Kerry McDonald
11:00 AM	BREAK
11:15 AM	WE ARE WHAT WE TEACH Chris Burr, Paul Rossi, and Alka Seghal-Cuthbert Moderated by Bonnie Snyder
12:30 PM	ALLIANCE FOR TEACHING WORKSHOP Paul Rossi and Bonnie Snyder
1:30 PM	LUNCH

Program Schedule

